
VERMONT DANBY MARBLE® - THE GROUND WORK FOR

BEAUTY, DURABILITY & SUSTAINABILITY
“The Danby marbles from Vermont Quarries are some of the most beautiful marbles that can be found.”

Michael Graves, Michael Graves and Associates



APPALACHIAN GREEN

CRYSTAL GRAY

DANBY GRAY



FANTASTICO DANBY

FANTASTICO VEIN CUT

EUREKA CALACATTA



IMPERIAL DANBY

MONTCLAIR DANBY

MONTCLAIR VEIN CUT



MOUNTAIN WHITE 
ARABESCATO

OLYMPIAN WHITE 
CLASSICO

MOUNTAIN WHITE



OLYMPIAN WHITE SELECT

ROYAL DANBY



Appalachian Green

Crystal Gray

Danby Gray

Eureka Calacatta

Fantastico

Imperial Danby

Montclair Danby

Mountain White

Olympian White Classico

Olympian White Select

Royal Danby

Absorption by
Weight

ASTM C97

0.08 %

0.06 %

0.08 %

0.06 %

0.08 %

0.06 %

0.06 %

0.08 %

0.08 %

0.08 %

0.06 %

Density
LBS/CuFt

ASTM C97

170.04

169.2

170

169.2

 170.6

169.2

169.2

170.04

169.25

169.25

169.2

Compressive 
Strength 

ASTM C170

8580 psi

9475 psi

9844 psi

9475 psi

16,925 psi

9475 psi

9475 psi

8580 psi

10,600 psi

10,600 psi

9475 psi

Abrasion
Resistance,
Hardness

ASTM C241

11.3

12.1

11.30

12.1

16.24

12.1

12.1

11.3

N/A*

N/A*

12.1

Flexural 
Strength

ASTM C880

1854 psi

1226 psi

1,854 psi

1226 psi

2235 psi

1226 psi

1226 psi

1854 psi

1,060 psi

1,060 psi

1226 psi

Modulus
or Rupture
ASTM C99

2029 psi

1077 psi

2,029 psi

1077 psi

2408 psi

1077 psi

1077 psi

2029 psi

1,090 psi

1,090 psi

1077 psi

Material Specifications

• Not Available

Danby marble’s low absorption rate of 0.06% - 0.08% (lower than many granites), makes it both available and an extremely reliable choice 
for your kitchen. Combining elegance and durability Vermont Danby marble IS the choice of interior designers and homeowners everywhere.

*Available through one of our nationwide distributors



1591 U.S. Route 4, Mendon, VT 05701
802.775.1065 - fax:802.775.1369 
vermontquarries.com

A century of quarrying 
know-how…
Since 1993 Vermont Quarries Corp. has operated 
the famous white Vermont Danby Marble® quarry 
in Danby, Vermont.
With a precious heritage of producing the most prestigious 
white marble in North America, Vermont Quarries boasts 
a century of craftsmanship and quarrying know-how to be 
preserved and enhanced by the most up-to-date, 
state-of-the-art technology.

Vermont Danby Marble has been chosen for many of the 
most prominent and impressive buildings and monuments 
that have come to symbolize American Civilization.

Several types of the precious white Vermont Danby Marble 
are currently quarried, including Olympian White, Mountain 
White, Appalachian Green, Royal, Eureka Calacatta, 
Fantastico, Imperial, Montclair, Crystal Gray and Danby Gray.

Vermont Quarries Corp. maintains a well-stocked inventory 
of blocks and slabs readily available to the world market. 
An abundant inventory allows for better quality selection 
and consistency, a longstanding trademark of Vermont 
Danby Marble.


